Mackinaw City Public Schools
Association Fees Paid with District Funds
2024-2025

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

MHSBCA (Baseball Coach Membership)

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)
Michigan High School Softball Coaches Assoc. (MHSSCA)
Michigan High School Baseball Coaches Assoc.

MITCA (Track Coach Association)

MIVCA ( Volleyball Coach Membership)

Ski Valley Conference

150
92.7
1138.74
1050.58
73.35
42.36
50

83.2
100

$2,781



