Mackinaw City Public Schools Association Fees Paid with District Funds 2024-2025

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	150
MHSBCA (Baseball Coach Membership)	92.7
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	1138.74
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	1050.58
Michigan High School Softball Coaches Assoc. (MHSSCA)	73.35
Michigan High School Baseball Coaches Assoc.	42.36
MITCA (Track Coach Association)	50
MIVCA (Volleyball Coach Membership)	83.2
Ski Valley Conference	100
	\$2,781